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SECTION 7 - BUSINESS LOCAL SERVICE

7.1 Business Local Service (Cont'd)

G) Monthly Recurring Charges

Business Local Service, per line:
Per Basic Trunk
Per DID Trunk

DID Number Block:
Initial 20 Numbers
Additional 10 Numbers

H) Non-Recurring Charges
1) Installation Charge

Installation Charge, per line;
Per Basic Trunk
Per DID Trunk
DOD Trunks

DID Number Block:
Initial 20 Numbers
Additional 10 Numbers

2) Service Order Charge
Service Order Charge, per order

3) Line Move or Add with Dispatch
Line Move or Add with Dispatch:
-- Initial Hour
-- Each Additional 30 Minutes

Min.

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$2.00
$1.00

$25.00
$0.00
$18.00
$75.00

$0.00
$0.00

Min.
$25.00

$70.00
$22.00

Max.
$32.00
$32.00
$120.00

$8.00
$4.00

Max.

$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$300.00

$8.00
$4.00

Max.
$110.00

Max.

$280.00
$90.00
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